INSEE commune
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248
01248

Nom commune
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay
Mionnay

ID trongon
50226008
50226044
50226321
50226322
50226323
50226324
50226684
50226729
50226730
50232340

Nom trongon
D38 (1)
D66 (10)
D1083 (04)
D1083 (05)
D1083 (06)
D1083 (07)
D38 (2)
A46 (4)
A46 (5)
A46 (3)

Débutant
PR 12+170
PR 41+410
PR 2+580
PR 3+200
PR 5+300
PR 6+200
PR 11+289
PR14
PR15
PR12+6

Finissant
PR 13+523
PR 41+566
PR 3+170
PR 5+300
PR 6+200
PR9
PR 12+170
PR15
PR17+4
PR14

Catégorie Largeur

3

PRk wwww N w

100
100
250
100
100
100
100
300
300
300

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR
APRR



